15MAY24 PRICE REPORT
14:46:24 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24
RACE ; 1

SQURCE : PI

ORDER COF FINISH : 5/12/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : €

AWMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPFICIAL
ist 9 ‘ 1z2.60 4.20
2nd 12 5.GC
3xd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
g/12 84 .20 42.10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/12/7 598.20 299.10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL £1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

9/12/7/% 6782 .80

678.48

Show

3.80
4.00
9.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLU
AT PIMLICO RACE TRACK




15MAY24
15:16:29(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : P
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2ng
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REFPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 15MAY24

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICC 15MAY24

I
INTISH 10/4/311/5
RUNNERS 7,12

10
PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFILCIAL
10 5.60 3.80
4 9.20
1z
5
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/4 44,40 22.20
QFFICIATL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/4/11 84.60 42 .30
QFPICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
10/4/11/5 262.40 26.24
le
QFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/7 7.20 3.60
a/1z2 7.20 3.60
9/10 32.80 16.4¢C

{(us

(us

(us

(us

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

Show

3j.o0
6.40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

PRC0O0O2
PAGEH 1




15MAY24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15:45:34 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 15MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 1SMAYZ24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : PT

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 3 18.40 11.00
2nd 1 3.60
3rd ot
4th 5
Bxacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/ 54.20 27.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/1/2 148,00 74.00
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40,10 PAYS
3/1/2/5 531,79 53,17

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/3 155,690 77.80

(Gs

(s

(Us

(Us

Show

6.80
2.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCGOZ
PAGE{# 1




15MAY24
16:15:14 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24

RACE : 4

SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st B

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/8

82,

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

26.00

00 PAYS
83.40

0C PAYS
310.30

00 PAYS
1307.90

00 PAYS
649.20

15MAY24

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$3.

$0.

$0.

$31.

Place

16.49
3.890

G0 PAYS

41.70

50 PAYS
155.15

10 PAYS
130.79

00 PAYS
324 .60

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

7.00
4.20
3.20

bollars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



15MAY24
16:44:58 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICOC 15MAY24

RACE : 5

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

zZnad 10

3rd 5

4€h 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

1/10/5/4

52,

$1.

§1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.4¢0

00 PAYS
62.80

00 PAYS
350.20

00 PAYS
1583.00

00 PAYS
283.80

15MAY24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0C

(US Dollars}

31,

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.20
3.00

00 PAYS

31.40

50 PAYS
175.1¢

10 PAYS
158.3¢

00 PAYS
141,90

{Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.60C
2.40
5.0C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




15MAY24
17:16:37 (EDT} RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM PIMLICO
RACE : 6

SOURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
ist 4
3rd 1
4th &
Exacta
OFFICIATL:
3/4
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/a/1
4/3/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1/6
4a/3/1/86
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

1/4

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
15MAY 24

3,4/1/8
NONE

$2.00 PAYS
39.00
431,00

$1.00 PAYS
83.80
80.20

$1.00 PAYS
141,40
131.00

$2.00 PAYS
132.20
108.20

15MAYZ24

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

{US8 Dellars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.50
20.50

50 PAYS
41.90
40.10

10 PAYS
14.14
13.10

00 PAYS
66.10
54 .10

Show

3.80

4.00

4.20

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

{US Pollars)

(US Dollaxs)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 1




15MAY24 PRICE REPORT
17:44:30 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15MAYz4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 4,80 3.00
2nd 4 10.00
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
7/4 38.80 19.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/4/5 78.60 39.3¢
Superfecta
OFEICIAL $1.00 PAYS $C0.10 DAYS
T/4/5/1 528.50 52.85

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7 25.00
4/7 23.20

$1.

00 PAYS
12.50
11.60

(Us

(us

{us

(us

Show

2.40
6.00
3.4¢0

Dollars}

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1




15MAY24 PRICE REPORT
18:16:45 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15MAYZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMONITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24
RACE : 8

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10/14/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1 7.00 4.60
2nd 10 6.20
3rd 14
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/10 56.40 28.20
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
1/i0/14 139,20 69.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/10/14/9 2178.80 217.88

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/ 22.40

$1.

00 PAYS
11.2¢

{Us

{Us

{Us

(us

Show

3.20
4.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCCOOD2
PAGE# 1




15MAY24
18:46:25{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24

RACE : 9

SOURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 5
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/2/10

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
1/4

a/5/2/20

$2.

$1.

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
52.00

C0 PAYS
84 .80

G0 PAYS
865.10

Co PAYS
61.20

15MAY24

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0C

{US Dollars)

g1,

$0.

$50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
26.90

50 PAYS
42,40

10 PAYS
86.51

00 PAYS
30.60

{Us

{us

{us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.80
3.40

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




15MAYZ24
19:14:54 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICQO 1BMAY24

RACE : 10

SQURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 10

3rd 1)

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8

8/10/5/7

$2.

51.

41,

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.60

00 PAYS
65.20

00 PAYS
368.00

00 PAYS
52.80

15MAY24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

g1,

$0.

S0.

S1.

Place

0C PAYS
11.3¢0

50 PAYS
32.60

10 PAYS
36.890

00 PAYS
26.40

(Us

(Us

{(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.80
4.80

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BPRCOOCOZ2
BAGE# 1




15MAY24
19:45:57({EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24

RACE : 11

SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FPINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 3
2nd 7
3rd 8
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/71/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/8/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

3/7/8/12

52

s1.

$51.

52

PRICE REPORT
EEPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

lle .40

00 PAYS
315.7¢C

00 PAYS
4267.00

.00 PAYS

23,89

15MAY24

AmT/MA3 21.7.90

(US Dollars)

S,

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.49
19.60

00 PAYS

58.20

50 PAYS
157.85

i0 PAYS
426.70

00 PAYS
11.90

(Us

(U8

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
9.6¢0
3.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




15MAY24 PRICE REPORT
20:18:53 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 1G5MAY24
RACE ; 12

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/13/1/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 10

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 11.60 6.00
2nd 13 13.490
3rd 3
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/13 115.80C 57.99
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/13/1 362.80 181.49
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/13/1/10 4454 .10 445,41

Daily Double
OFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS
3/5 32.80

$51.

00 PAYS
16.49

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

4.40
8.40
4.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Deilars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGEH# 1




15MAY24
20:48:57 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 15MAY24

RACE : 13

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 9

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
T/9/1/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/7

§2.

g1,

81,

2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
33.00

00 PAYS
135.50

00 PAYS
1316.60

C0 PAYS
67.00

L5MAY 24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

s,

0.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
16.50

50 PAYS
67.75

10 PAYS
131.66

00 PAYS
33.50

{Us

{Us

{US

{us

Show

3.4¢0
3.40
B8.60

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




